

Nay Pyi Taw

Room Reservation Form

Last Name: (Mr/Ms	:/Mrs)	First Name	
Company / Organiza	ation:		
Business Address:			
Email Address:			
Tel No. :		Fax No	
Arrival Date:		Flight Detail:	
Departure Date:		Flight Detail:	
No. of Guest(s):			
Room Type	Tariff Rate per room per night	Special Rate (per room per night)	No. of Rooms
Thingaha Suite	US\$ 250.00	US\$ 160.00	
Deluxe	US\$ 200.00	US\$ 115.00	
Pavilion	US\$ 150.00	US\$ 95.00	
Standard Single	US\$ 75.00	US\$ 50.00	
Standard Twin	US\$ 85.00	US\$ 55.00	

The above mentioned rates are including service charges, city tax, breakfast and complimentary use of internet.

Payment: A cash payment must be settled upon check in for full payment of room charge and other charges must be settled by guest upon check out at the hotel. We accept USD, Myanmar Kyat, VISA and Master Card.

For security purposes, valid government issued identification/Passport is required to present upon check in.

Check in time is 14:00 and check out time is 12:00 noon on the day of departure.

CANCELLATION POLICY: No show shall be charged for entire stay. No penalty charges shall be applied if cancellation is received by the Hotel Reservation Office through fax, phone or e-mail at least 3 days (local working time) prior to expected arrival date. Late cancellations shall likewise be charged total rooms one night charges as 100 percent cancellation fee.

• If you need more information or further assistance, please contact our reservation and we would be glad to assist you.

Thank you for your kind attention. We are looking forward to welcome you and your guest to THE Thingaha Hotel, Nay Pyi Taw.

With Best Regards,

Front Office Department THE thingaha Hotel No.3, Yaza Thingaha Road, Hotel Zone Nay Pyi Taw, Myanmar.

t: +95(67) 414123 ~ 28 f: +95(67) 420728

e: info@thingahanaypyitaw.com